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Боқбала ЕртөлепұлыОрындаған: Орлыбай Барашев
Нотаға түсірген: Жұмабек Қадырқұлов
Байсалды, жігерлі

Адыра қалғыр бозтөбе

        3

      3

 3

 3



 3 3

 3





                   

   

                          

                       

                       

                       

    

                         

                    


 

 

  


      


 

 

  


      


    









1 4

 

   

   



 

  

 

 

  







 3

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3




3



     






        


      

                              

                          

                       

                            

                   

                     

   

                          
















        

 

         

 


 


                 











 

   

 

 

  

  

 

  




3



 
3 3



 3 3



 3

 3 3



 3

       


                      

                          

                  

                              

                      

                           

                   

          

              

                 


